
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

DNS

No.
7
30
42
4
99
44
11
28

Name
Pawel GORKA
Gyorgy VIGH
Jaroslaw CHOMICZ
Gabor FENYVESI
Zoltan DER
Marcin DABROWSKI
Radoslav CHMARA
Gyozo NAGY

Class
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000

Class 2
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC

Nat.
PL
HUN
PL
HUN
HUN
PL
SK
HUN

FMN
PZM
MAMS
PZM
MAMS
MAMS
PZM
SMF
MAMS

Make
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki GSX-R 1000
BMW s1000rr
BMW s1000rr
Yamaha R1
BMW s1000rr
Yamaha R1
HONDA CBR 1000 RR

Tyres
x
Dunlop/Pirelli
x
x
Dunlop
x
x
x

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
0

Total Tm
24:09.477
24:30.066
24:57.197
24:58.806
25:26.506
25:28.974
23:36.406

Diff
36.113
56.702

1:23.833
1:25.442
1:53.142
1:55.610

1 Lap

Points
25
20
16
13
11
10
9
0
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav ŠTANCEL
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER
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FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
Superstock 1000AA, IRMC
SST 1000 IMRC R2

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
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